
Rosolina 18 02 24 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 281 CRACCO D. 14:05.670
Tempo gara

1 1:45.735 + 03.832 12:52:04.417

2 1:41.903 --------- 12:53:46.320

3 1:42.583 + 00.680 12:55:28.903

4 1:43.453 + 01.550 12:57:12.356

5 1:47.326 + 05.423 12:58:59.682

6 1:48.100 + 06.197 13:00:47.782

7 1:46.596 + 04.693 13:02:34.378

8 1:49.974 + 08.071 13:04:24.352

 Po. 2 - # 324 PICCOLI M. + 15.506
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.065 + -02.-021 12:52:02.747

2 1:46.211 + 00.125 12:53:48.958

3 1:46.086 --------- 12:55:35.044

4 1:47.352 + 01.266 12:57:22.396

5 1:48.905 + 02.819 12:59:11.301

6 1:48.375 + 02.289 13:00:59.676

7 1:49.356 + 03.270 13:02:49.032

8 1:50.826 + 04.740 13:04:39.858

 Po. 3 - # 777 AMALI C. + 28.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.795 + 00.705 12:52:06.477

2 1:47.090 --------- 12:53:53.567

3 1:48.875 + 01.785 12:55:42.442

4 1:49.093 + 02.003 12:57:31.535

5 1:49.671 + 02.581 12:59:21.206

6 1:49.090 + 02.000 13:01:10.296

7 1:51.522 + 04.432 13:03:01.818

8 1:51.219 + 04.129 13:04:53.037

 Po. 4 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 30.744
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.799 + 03.601 12:52:08.481

2 1:48.578 + 02.380 12:53:57.059

3 1:46.198 --------- 12:55:43.257

4 1:49.261 + 03.063 12:57:32.518

5 1:49.642 + 03.444 12:59:22.160

6 1:49.889 + 03.691 13:01:12.049

7 1:51.159 + 04.961 13:03:03.208

8 1:51.888 + 05.690 13:04:55.096

 Po. 5 - # 25 SZOKE EROSS M. + 32.538
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.257 + 05.859 12:52:10.939

2 1:47.762 + 01.364 12:53:58.701

3 1:47.900 + 01.502 12:55:46.601

4 1:46.398 --------- 12:57:32.999

5 1:49.835 + 03.437 12:59:22.834

6 1:49.907 + 03.509 13:01:12.741

7 1:51.414 + 05.016 13:03:04.155

8 1:52.735 + 06.337 13:04:56.890

 Po. 6 - # 575 PAIZS A. + 1:04.287
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.780 + 07.422 12:52:15.462

2 1:49.358 --------- 12:54:04.820

3 1:51.978 + 02.620 12:55:56.798

4 1:59.902 + 10.544 12:57:56.700

5 1:52.006 + 02.648 12:59:48.706

6 1:50.923 + 01.565 13:01:39.629

7 1:56.016 + 06.658 13:03:35.645

8 1:52.994 + 03.636 13:05:28.639

 Po. 7 - # 175 CINQUEMANI G.+ 1:11.878
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.704 + 02.123 12:52:10.386

2 1:49.581 --------- 12:53:59.967

3 2:00.765 + 11.184 12:56:00.732

4 1:52.318 + 02.737 12:57:53.050

5 1:50.435 + 00.854 12:59:43.485

6 1:51.815 + 02.234 13:01:35.300

7 2:07.373 + 17.792 13:03:42.673

8 1:53.557 + 03.976 13:05:36.230

 Po. 8 - # 5 ANASTASI F. + 1:28.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.971 + 07.489 12:52:19.653

2 1:53.482 --------- 12:54:13.135

3 1:55.267 + 01.785 12:56:08.402

4 1:55.299 + 01.817 12:58:03.701

5 1:54.580 + 01.098 12:59:58.281

6 1:55.003 + 01.521 13:01:53.284

7 1:58.763 + 05.281 13:03:52.047

8 2:00.502 + 07.020 13:05:52.549

 Po. 9 - # 568 WEIGERT J. + 1:35.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.604 + 07.077 12:52:20.286

2 1:55.957 + 01.430 12:54:16.243

3 1:54.527 --------- 12:56:10.770

4 1:55.650 + 01.123 12:58:06.420

5 1:57.206 + 02.679 13:00:03.626

6 2:00.280 + 05.753 13:02:03.906

7 1:59.351 + 04.824 13:04:03.257

8 1:56.758 + 02.231 13:06:00.015

 Po. 10 - # 411 MASSA M. + 1:40.212
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.585 + 00.434 12:52:15.267

2 1:56.151 --------- 12:54:11.418

3 1:58.763 + 02.612 12:56:10.181

4 1:57.939 + 01.788 12:58:08.120

5 1:57.734 + 01.583 13:00:05.854

6 1:59.814 + 03.663 13:02:05.668

7 1:59.213 + 03.062 13:04:04.881

8 1:59.683 + 03.532 13:06:04.564

 Po. 11 - # 39 SORO S. + 1:50.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.196 + 10.235 12:52:25.878

2 1:57.370 + 00.409 12:54:23.248

3 1:57.266 + 00.305 12:56:20.514

4 1:58.266 + 01.305 12:58:18.780

5 1:56.961 --------- 13:00:15.741

6 1:58.448 + 01.487 13:02:14.189

7 2:00.937 + 03.976 13:04:15.126

8 1:59.712 + 02.751 13:06:14.838

 Po. 12 - # 297 FRASCONE M.+ 1:52.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.890 + 01.689 12:52:18.572

2 1:58.944 + 00.743 12:54:17.516

3 1:58.201 --------- 12:56:15.717

4 1:58.880 + 00.679 12:58:14.597

5 1:59.795 + 01.594 13:00:14.392

6 2:01.382 + 03.181 13:02:15.774

7 2:00.713 + 02.512 13:04:16.487

8 2:00.054 + 01.853 13:06:16.541

 Po. 13 - # 319 PASQUALE G. + 1:52.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.673 + 07.234 12:52:23.355

2 1:57.439 --------- 12:54:20.794

3 1:57.872 + 00.433 12:56:18.666

4 2:01.101 + 03.662 12:58:19.767

5 1:58.350 + 00.911 13:00:18.117

6 2:00.346 + 02.907 13:02:18.463

7 2:00.787 + 03.348 13:04:19.250

8 1:57.588 + 00.149 13:06:16.838

 Po. 14 - # 914 VENEZIANO G.+ 1:59.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.928 + 07.216 12:52:22.610

2 1:56.712 --------- 12:54:19.322

3 1:58.981 + 02.269 12:56:18.303

4 1:58.548 + 01.836 12:58:16.851

5 2:00.727 + 04.015 13:00:17.578

6 1:58.976 + 02.264 13:02:16.554

7 2:03.835 + 07.123 13:04:20.389

8 2:03.933 + 07.221 13:06:24.322

 Po. 15 - # 910 GUZZARDI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.621 + 01.129 12:52:17.303

2 1:57.492 --------- 12:54:14.795

3 2:14.824 + 17.332 12:56:29.619

4 1:58.803 + 01.311 12:58:28.422

5 1:59.447 + 01.955 13:00:27.869

6 1:59.067 + 01.575 13:02:26.936

7 2:00.325 + 02.833 13:04:27.261

 Po. 16 - # 46 PIGA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.861 + 14.549 12:52:29.543

2 1:57.639 + 01.327 12:54:27.182

3 1:56.778 + 00.466 12:56:23.960

4 1:56.312 --------- 12:58:20.272

5 1:58.666 + 02.354 13:00:18.938

6 2:10.747 + 14.435 13:02:29.685

7 2:02.126 + 05.814 13:04:31.811

Fastest lap: 1:41.903 
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Rosolina 18 02 24 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 17 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.917 + 14.637 12:52:29.599

2 1:56.618 + 00.338 12:54:26.217

3 1:56.280 --------- 12:56:22.497

4 1:56.843 + 00.563 12:58:19.340

5 2:00.051 + 03.771 13:00:19.391

6 2:15.421 + 19.141 13:02:34.812

7 1:58.311 + 02.031 13:04:33.123

 Po. 18 - # 327 SCIUSCO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.559 + 15.839 12:52:35.241

2 2:03.938 + 03.218 12:54:39.179

3 2:03.074 + 02.354 12:56:42.253

4 2:00.720 --------- 12:58:42.973

5 2:01.924 + 01.204 13:00:44.897

6 2:05.813 + 05.093 13:02:50.710

7 2:07.636 + 06.916 13:04:58.346

 Po. 19 - # 810 TROVE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.193 + 04.272 12:52:26.875

2 2:06.455 + 02.534 12:54:33.330

3 2:03.921 --------- 12:56:37.251

4 2:07.746 + 03.825 12:58:44.997

5 2:08.159 + 04.238 13:00:53.156

6 2:13.710 + 09.789 13:03:06.866

7 2:09.742 + 05.821 13:05:16.608

 Po. 20 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.460 + 12.481 12:52:34.142

2 2:05.173 + 02.194 12:54:39.315

3 2:05.175 + 02.196 12:56:44.490

4 2:22.369 + 19.390 12:59:06.859

5 2:03.391 + 00.412 13:01:10.250

6 2:05.605 + 02.626 13:03:15.855

7 2:02.979 --------- 13:05:18.834

 Po. 21 - # 247 PICCIOLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.331 + 08.970 12:52:32.013

2 2:04.361 --------- 12:54:36.374

3 2:12.741 + 08.380 12:56:49.115

4 2:08.437 + 04.076 12:58:57.552

5 2:05.618 + 01.257 13:01:03.170

6 2:12.077 + 07.716 13:03:15.247

7 2:12.167 + 07.806 13:05:27.414

 Po. 22 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.483 + 05.272 12:52:29.165

2 2:05.211 --------- 12:54:34.376

3 2:24.565 + 19.354 12:56:58.941

4 2:09.386 + 04.175 12:59:08.327

5 2:09.063 + 03.852 13:01:17.390

6 2:09.581 + 04.370 13:03:26.971

7 2:08.652 + 03.441 13:05:35.623

 Po. 23 - # 213 PIGNATELLI F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.356 + 02.845 12:52:32.038

2 2:10.511 --------- 12:54:42.549

3 2:25.005 + 14.494 12:57:07.554

4 2:10.990 + 00.479 12:59:18.544

5 2:25.682 + 15.171 13:01:44.226

6 2:40.495 + 29.984 13:04:24.721

 Po. 24 - # 406 FERRARO A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.921 + 01.023 12:52:14.603

2 1:54.898 --------- 12:54:09.501

3 2:29.787 + 34.889 12:56:39.288

4 1:58.163 + 03.265 12:58:37.451

5 1:55.589 + 00.691 13:00:33.040

6 3:51.833 + 1:56.935 13:04:24.873

 Po. 25 - # 999 PANTO S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.670 + 06.580 12:52:31.352

2 2:08.447 + 02.357 12:54:39.799

3 2:06.090 --------- 12:56:45.889

4 2:07.726 + 01.636 12:58:53.615

5 3:16.261 + 1:10.171 13:02:09.876

6 2:16.626 + 10.536 13:04:26.502

 Po. 26 - # 295 MONTONERI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.840 + 17.052 12:52:33.522

2 1:57.788 --------- 12:54:31.310

3 2:00.911 + 03.123 12:56:32.221

4 1:59.815 + 02.027 12:58:32.036

5 1:59.148 + 01.360 13:00:31.184

6 6:24.767 + 4:26.979 13:06:55.951

 Po. 27 - # 227 D ANGELO D. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.484 + 04.275 12:52:24.166

2 2:01.209 --------- 12:54:25.375

Fastest lap: 1:41.903 
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